Print Date/Time:

Call

Daily Incident Log

02/27/2023 10:07

Incident Type

Incident Number

From Date:
To Date:

02/08/2023
02/26/2023

Location (Venue)

02/08/2023 07:18
02/08/2023 07:56
02/08/2023 08:35
02/08/2023 13:54
02/08/2023 16:00
02/08/2023 18:02
02/08/2023 18:25
02/08/2023 19:34
02/08/2023 20:52

Total Incidents for 02/08/2023 : 24

Vehicle Theft

911

Suspicious
Traffic

Public Assist
COP

Other

Animal

Vehicle Recovery

2023-00000477
2023-00000478
2023-00000479
2023-00000489
2023-00000490
2023-00000491
2023-00000492
2023-00000493
2023-00000498

SECURITY CHECKS 15

22600 23RD PL W

21600 BLK 21ST AVEW
2900 228TH ST SW

236TH ST SW/ 34TH AVEW
2900 228TH ST SW

22200 BLK 44TH AVE W
2900 228TH ST SW

3900 237TH PL SW

22500 52ND AVE W

02/09/2023 04:06
02/09/2023 14:00
02/09/2023 17:28
02/09/2023 19:35
02/09/2023 19:43
02/09/2023 20:40
02/09/2023 22:35

Total Incidents for 02/09/2023 : 8

Attempt to Contact
Suicide

Malicious Mischief
Attempt to Contact
COP

Suspicious
Vehicle Recovery

2023-00000499
2023-00000500
2023-00000501
2023-00000502
2023-00000503
2023-00000504
2023-00000505

SECURITY CHECK 1

3800 228TH PL SW

2700 216TH ST SW A
3200 214TH ST SW

22800 25TH AVE W

2400 228TH ST SW

228TH ST SW/ ATLAS RD
204TH ST SW/ HWY 99

02/10/2023 03:12
02/10/2023 03:43
02/10/2023 07:33
02/10/2023 12:24
02/10/2023 15:36
02/10/2023 15:42
02/10/2023 15:42
02/10/2023 17:52

Total Incidents for 02/10/2023 : 9

Assist

AEP

Radar
Suspicious
Public Assist
Assist
Disturbance
Suspicious

2023-00000507
2023-00000508
2023-00000509
2023-00000511
2023-00000512
2023-00000514
2023-00000513
2023-00000515

SECURITY CHECK 1

2900 228TH ST SW
3700 214TH ST SW
3000 226TH PL SW
21200 POPLAR WAY
23700 27THPL W
3200 ALASKA RD
22800 32ND AVE W
2900 228TH ST SW

02/11/2023 03:28
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AEP

2023-00000518

22800 32ND AVE W



02/11/2023 03:35
02/11/2023 04:58
02/11/2023 05:28
02/11/2023 10:47
02/11/2023 14:24
02/11/2023 17:50
02/11/2023 18:23
02/11/2023 19:40
02/11/2023 22:31
02/11/2023 23:24
02/11/2023 23:54

Total Incidents for 02/11/2023 : 18

Suspicious
Alarm

Vehicle Recovery
Alarm

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
RSO

Follow Up
Traffic

AEP
Suspicious

2023-00000520
2023-00000522
2023-00000523
2023-00000524
2023-00000526
2023-00000527
2023-00000528
2023-00000529
2023-00000530
2023-00000532
2023-00000533

SECURITY CHECK 5

21700 VINE RD

3400 188TH ST SW
21300 52ND AVE W E225
22200 BRIER RD
2700 214TH ST SW
2700 216TH ST SW A
23000 35TH AVE W
2700 216TH ST SW A
21900 HWY 99

21100 POPLAR WAY
21100 POPLAR WAY

02/12/2023 00:36
02/12/2023 03:54
02/12/2023 05:13
02/12/2023 05:26
02/12/2023 05:37
02/12/2023 08:50
02/12/2023 11:34
02/12/2023 16:43
02/12/2023 21:59

Total Incidents for 02/12/2023 : 15

Burglary
Suspicious
Traffic

AEP

911

Animal
Public Assist
Other
Suspicious

2023-00000534
2023-00000536
2023-00000537
2023-00000538
2023-00000540
2023-00000541
2023-00000542
2023-00000543
2023-00000548

SECURITY CHECK 6

17300 HWY 99

2500 228TH ST SW
4000 BLK 228TH ST SW
2800 243RD PL SW
3200 224TH PL SW
21500 35TH PL W

22700 BLK OLD POPLAR WAY

23300 BRIER RD
22800 34TH AVE W BRIER

02/13/2023 08:45
02/13/2023 09:53
02/13/2023 10:25
02/13/2023 10:35
02/13/2023 12:30
02/13/2023 13:01
02/13/2023 14:02
02/13/2023 14:04
02/13/2023 15:50
02/13/2023 20:04

Disturbance
Trespass
Theft
Suicide
Animal
Animal

Ordinance Violation

Malicious Mischief
Welfare Check
Animal

Total Incidents for 02/13/2023 : 13

2023-00000549
2023-00000550
2023-00000551
2023-00000552
2023-00000553
2023-00000554
2023-00000555
2023-00000556
2023-00000557
2023-00000558

SECURITY CHECK 3

23400 29TH AVE W
4200 219TH ST SW
3600 216TH DR SW
23800 29TH AVE W B
2900 228TH ST SW
3700 236TH ST SW
22800 34TH AVE W
3600 232ND ST SW
2700 216TH ST SW A
3900 237TH PL SW

02/14/2023 07:03
02/14/2023 07:37
02/14/2023 08:10
02/14/2023 08:48
02/14/2023 11:18
02/14/2023 11:58
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Assist

Follow Up
Collision

911

Vehicle Recovery
Traffic

2023-00000562
2023-00000563
2023-00000564
2023-00000565
2023-00000566
2023-00000567

22900 29TH AVE W
23800 29TH AVE W B
216TH PL SW/ VINE RD
2900 BLK 215TH PL SW
2500 BLK 217TH PL SW
3200 BLK 214TH ST SW



02/14/2023 14:48
02/14/2023 18:47

Traffic
Suicide

Total Incidents for 02/14/2023 : 12

2023-00000568
2023-00000569

SECURITY CHECK 4

BRIER RD/ RUSSET RD
23500 BRIER RD

02/15/2023 07:29
02/15/2023 09:37
02/15/2023 10:39
02/15/2023 11:18
02/15/2023 12:17
02/15/2023 14:04
02/15/2023 14:09
02/15/2023 14:10
02/15/2023 14:26
02/15/2023 14:53
02/15/2023 15:01
02/15/2023 21:41

Traffic
Follow Up
Follow Up
Theft

911

Traffic
Suspicious
Warrant
Radar

911
Collision
Noise Complaint

Total Incidents for 02/15/2023 : 13

2023-00000575
2023-00000576
2023-00000577
2023-00000578
2023-00000579
2023-00000580
2023-00000582
2023-00000581
2023-00000583
2023-00000584
2023-00000585
2023-00000586

SECURITY CHECK 1

POPLAR WAY / 214TH ST SW
2900 228TH ST SW

23800 29TH AVE W UNIT B
23500 27THPL W

23000 BLK 32ND AVE W
22900 BLK BRIER RD
22500 BLK 32ND AVE W
24000 BLK 56 TH AVE W
22500 BRIER RD

2400 214TH PL SW

21400 BLK POPLAR WAY
3900 237TH PL SW

02/16/2023 03:21
02/16/2023 07:38
02/16/2023 11:51
02/16/2023 14:37
02/16/2023 19:10
02/16/2023 19:22
02/16/2023 23:52

Suspicious
Radar

Foot

911

Animal
Alarm
Harassment

Total Incidents for 02/16/2023 : 11

2023-00000587
2023-00000588
2023-00000591
2023-00000594
2023-00000595
2023-00000596
2023-00000597

SECURITY CHECK 4

2900 228TH ST SW
22500 BRIER RD
22200 HICKORY WAY
22200 BRIER RD
3900 237TH PL SW
3600 ALASKA RD
21600 OAK WAY

02/17/2023 03:28
02/17/2023 04:54
02/17/2023 06:24
02/17/2023 07:41
02/17/2023 10:35
02/17/2023 15:41
02/17/2023 18:07
02/17/2023 18:30
02/17/2023 21:30
02/17/2023 21:45
02/17/2023 23:38

Total Incidents for 02/17/2023 : 15

Pursuit
Security Check
911

Radar

Security Check
Follow Up
Follow Up
Attempt to Contact
Pursuit
Burglary
Suspicious

2023-00000598
2023-00000599
2023-00000600
2023-00000601
2023-00000604
2023-00000605
2023-00000606
2023-00000607
2023-00000608
2023-00000609
2023-00000612

SECURITY CHECK 6

12800 BLK I5S ONRAMP SB
2400 216TH PL SW

2300 216TH PL SW

22500 BRIER RD

21700 RUSSET LN, BRIER
21600 OAK WAY

2900 228TH ST SW

13700 64TH DR SE
HIGHWAY 99/ 234TH ST SW
8500 218TH ST SW

22100 VINE RD

02/18/2023 02:45
02/18/2023 03:22
02/18/2023 20:44
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Suspicious
BHC
AEP

2023-00000613
2023-00000614
2023-00000615

21300 LOCUST WAY
23800 56TH AVE W
21000 21ST AVEW



02/18/2023 23:49

BHC

Total Incidents for 02/18/2023 : 7

2023-00000619

SECURITY CHECK 3

600 183RD ST SE

02/19/2023 04:16
02/19/2023 05:31
02/19/2023 06:03
02/19/2023 17:16
02/19/2023 17:34
02/19/2023 17:39
02/19/2023 19:52

BHC

AEP

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Noise Complaint

Total Incidents for 02/19/2023 : 10

2023-00000622
2023-00000623
2023-00000624
2023-00000625
2023-00000626
2023-00000627
2023-00000628

SECURITY CHECK 3

22700 BRIER RD

2200 VINE RD

3700 BLK ALASKA RD

23200 BLK BRIER RD

24TH AVE W/ 228TH ST SW
ATLAS RD/ BARKER RD
2000 215TH PL SW

02/20/2023 01:11
02/20/2023 09:31
02/20/2023 12:37
02/20/2023 12:55
02/20/2023 13:01
02/20/2023 13:58
02/20/2023 14:58
02/20/2023 18:26
02/20/2023 22:37

DUI

Harassment
Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Vehicle Recovery
Suspicious

Total Incidents for 02/20/2023 : 9

2023-00000630
2023-00000631
2023-00000632
2023-00000633
2023-00000634
2023-00000635
2023-00000636
2023-00000637
2023-00000638

228TH ST SW/ ATLAS RD
23300 BRIER RD

229TH / ATLAS

OAK WAY / VINE RD

OAK WAY / VINE RD

23300 38TH PL W

228TH ST SW/ 39TH AVE W
2600 BLK ELM DR

2900 228TH ST SW

02/21/2023 01:31
02/21/2023 05:20
02/21/2023 05:34
02/21/2023 05:48
02/21/2023 11:03
02/21/2023 19:58
02/21/2023 21:06

Traffic
Radar
Traffic
AEP

Fraud
Suspicious
Follow Up

Total Incidents for 02/21/2023 : 9

2023-00000639
2023-00000640
2023-00000641
2023-00000643
2023-00000644
2023-00000646
2023-00000647

SECURITY CHECK 2

23100 BRIER RD

3000 228TH ST SW
19TH PL W/ ATLAS RD
23500 39TH AVE W
3600 LARCH WAY
23100 BRIER RD

2900 228TH ST SW

02/22/2023 07:35
02/22/2023 07:54
02/22/2023 09:00
02/22/2023 10:43
02/22/2023 13:49
02/22/2023 15:28
02/22/2023 18:38
02/22/2023 19:14

Radar
Alarm

911

Shots Heard

Ordinance Violation

Vehicle Recovery
Suspicious
DUI

Total Incidents for 02/22/2023 : 8

2023-00000648
2023-00000649
2023-00000650
2023-00000651
2023-00000652
2023-00000653
2023-00000654
2023-00000655

22500 BLK BRIER RD
3031 ALASKA RD

21200 BLK POPLAR WAY
22800 34TH AVE W
22900 39TH AVE W
22000 BLK TONYA LN
23500 BLK 39TH PL W
23600 39TH PL W

02/23/2023 04:12
02/23/2023 04:21
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Burglary
AEP

2023-00000658
2023-00000657

5505 234TH ST SW 2
3597 214TH ST SW



02/23/2023 05:00
02/23/2023 05:30
02/23/2023 05:57
02/23/2023 07:31
02/23/2023 07:47
02/23/2023 10:27
02/23/2023 10:29
02/23/2023 12:23
02/23/2023 18:26

Security Check
AEP
Information
Radar

Traffic

Welfare Check
911

Civil

Follow Up

2023-00000659
2023-00000660
2023-00000661
2023-00000662
2023-00000663
2023-00000666
2023-00000667
2023-00000668
2023-00000672

2218 VINE RD

23588 39TH AVE W
24001 35TH AVE W

3000 226TH PL SW
22700 BLK BRIER RD
3217 226TH PL SW
22200 BRIER RD
LOCUST WAY / VINE RD
2901 228TH ST SW

02/23/2023 18:42 Person Lost/Found 2023-00000673 213 202ND ST SW

02/23/2023 20:25 Collision 2023-00000674 64TH AVE W/ 220TH ST SW
Total Incidents for 02/23/2023 : 19 SECURITY CHECK 7

02/24/2023 04:11 COoP 2023-00000676 22800 44TH AVEW C
02/24/2023 05:07 AEP 2023-00000678 24200 28TH PL W
02/24/2023 05:12 COP 2023-00000679 24000 BRIER RD
02/24/2023 05:18 Suspicious 2023-00000680 22800 32ND AVE W
02/24/2023 07:40 Radar 2023-00000682 22500 BRIER RD
02/24/2023 11:54 Traffic 2023-00000684 22500 25TH AVE W
02/24/2023 14:12 Public Assist 2023-00000685 2900 228TH ST SW
02/24/2023 17:14 Property 2023-00000686 3000 BLK 236TH ST SW
02/24/2023 20:35 Animal 2023-00000687 21600 RUSSET LN
02/24/2023 20:56 Suicide 2023-00000690 4300 223RD ST SW
02/24/2023 21:27 Follow Up 2023-00000691 23600 39TH PL W
02/24/2023 21:54 Traffic 2023-00000692 24200 BLK BRIER RD
02/24/2023 23:47 Follow Up 2023-00000693 2900 228TH ST SW

Total Incidents for 02/24/2023 : 19 SECURITY CHECK 7

02/25/2023 00:54 Burglary 2023-00000695 19500 44TH AVEW F
02/25/2023 01:32 911 2023-00000694 22900 29TH AVE W
02/25/2023 05:32 Traffic 2023-00000698 4200 BLK 194TH ST SW
02/25/2023 12:27 Public Assist 2023-00000699 2900 228TH ST SW
02/25/2023 15:30 COP 2023-00000700 21200 POPLAR WAY

Total Incidents for 02/25/2023 : 8 SECURITY CHECK 3
02/26/2023 05:29 Suspicious 2023-00000702 23200 BRIER RD
02/26/2023 15:04 Suspicious 2023-00000703 2400 216TH PL SW

Total Incidents for 02/26/2023 : 5

SECURITY CHECK 3
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